List 3 of Political Science (Non- Cuet)

JK6146831
JK6184838
JK6114226
JK6203105
JK6165531
JK6114153
JK6167443
JK6180270
JK6149004
JK6158226
JK6116714
JK6172072
JK6205147

2.335E+11 JU:
2.335E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:
2.335E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:
2.335E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:
2.335E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:
3.333E+11 JU:

Bachelor of Social and SALEHA ISMAT
Bachelor of Social and TANVI CHOUDHARY
Bachelor of Social and VIDHI KHAJURIA
Bachelor of Social and Roshni Angral
Bachelor of Social and ASHINT KOUR RISSAM
Bachelor of Social and REEMA DEVI
Bachelor of Social and URFI BASHIR
Bachelor of Social and Khushi Manhas
Bachelor of Social and Khushi Samyal
Bachelor of Social and Bhumika

Bachelor of Social and MANYA

Bachelor of Social and KULSOOM AKHTER
Bachelor of Social and Arvisa Kousar

General
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

ST
Resident of Backwa



RASHIDA KOSER
NISHA KUMARI
Roshi sharma
Sunita Devi
JATINDER KOUR
USHA DEVI
PARVEENA BEGUM
Shakti Devi
Deepti Samyal
NIRJA DEVI
ASHA DEVI

khurshid ahmed
ASHWANI KUMAR
Ashok kumar
Kuldeep Raj
AMRIK SINGH
UTTAM SINGH
BASHIR AHMED DEV
Inderjit Singh
Akash Singh
GURDEEP SINGH
Narinder Kumar

SHAMSHAD BANOC MOHD ASHRAF

NAHIED KOSER

MOHD YOUSAF KHAN

82.2
81.2
79.8

79
77.6
77.4
76.8
75.2

75
74.8

78
70.4
79.2



