## List 3 of Political Science (Non-Cuet)

JK6146831	2.335E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and SALEHA ISMAT	General
JK6184838	2.335E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and TANVI CHOUDHARY	General
JK6114226	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and VIDHI KHAJURIA	General
JK6203105	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and Roshni Angral	SC
JK6165531	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and ASHINT KOUR RISSAM	General
JK6114153	2.335E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and REEMA DEVI	General
JK6167443	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and URFI BASHIR	General
JK6180270	2.335E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and Khushi Manhas	General
JK6149004	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and Khushi Samyal	General
JK6158226	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and Bhumika	General
JK6116714	2.335E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and MANYA	SC
JK6172072	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and KULSOOM AKHTER	ST
JK6205147	3.333E+11 JU: Bachelor of Social and Arvisa Kousar	Resident of Backwa

RASHIDA KOSER	khurshid ahmed	82.2
NISHA KUMARI	ASHWANI KUMAR	81.2
Roshi sharma	Ashok kumar	79.8
Sunita Devi	Kuldeep Raj	79
JATINDER KOUR	AMRIK SINGH	77.6
USHA DEVI	UTTAM SINGH	77.4
PARVEENA BEGUM	BASHIR AHMED DEV	76.8
Shakti Devi	Inderjit Singh	75.2
Deepti Samyal	Akash Singh	75
NIRJA DEVI	GURDEEP SINGH	74.8
ASHA DEVI	Narinder Kumar	78
SHAMSHAD BANOC	MOHD ASHRAF	70.4
NAHIED KOSER	MOHD YOUSAF KHAN	79.2